Single Use OATS®
(Osteochondral Autograft Transfer System)
Surgical Technique
Single Use OATS® – Osteochondral Autograft Transfer System
The single use OATS  (Osteochondral Autograft Transfer
System) facilitates harvesting of 4.75, 6, 8, or 10 mm
osteochondral/hyaline cartilage cylinders from a donor
site superior and lateral to the notch or above the sulcus

View U.S. Patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© Arthrex GmbH, 2015. All rights reserved. LT2-0160-EN_A
Ordering Information
Single Use OATS sets (sterile and single use)
Single use OATS set, 4.75 mm AR-1981-04S
Single use OATS set, 6 mm AR-1981-06S
Single use OATS set, 8 mm AR-1981-08S
Single use OATS set, 10 mm AR-1981-10S
OATS sizer / tamp instrumentation set (AR-1985S)
Sizer / tamp, 6 mm, red AR-1985-06
Sizer / tamp, 8 mm, purple AR-1985-08
Sizer / tamp, 10 mm, black AR-1985-10
OATS sizer / tamps instrument case AR-1985C